
Hallenspielplan  Schauenburghalle Hoof  ( 11149 )
Wahlgemeinde 21
34270   Schauenburg-Hoof

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 20.04.2024 12:00

12:45

13:30

14:15

15:00

15:45

WJB-
Qualifikation

WJB-
Qualifikation

WJB-
Qualifikation

WJB-
Qualifikation

WJB-
Qualifikation

WJB-
Qualifikation

HSG Hoof/Sand/Wolfhagen

HSC Landwehrhagen

GSV Eintr. Baunatal

TSG Wilhelmshöhe

GSV Eintr. Baunatal

HSG Hoof/Sand/Wolfhagen

GSV Eintr. Baunatal

TSG Wilhelmshöhe

HSC Landwehrhagen

HSG Hoof/Sand/Wolfhagen

TSG Wilhelmshöhe

HSC Landwehrhagen

13:13

6:23

27:8

19:14

14:18

32:8


